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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN

Classic Arena Eppelheim

MANNSCHAFTEN - SENIOREN A

PLATZ VEREIN LFV V A F SU ST

1 KV Aschaffenburg HE1 1945 1099 11 3044 6

2 KV Bayreuth BY2 1945 960 18 2905 6

3 KV Sandhausen BD1 1900 1004 8 2904 6

4 KV Walldorf BD2 1913 988 13 2901 6

5 Münchner KV BY1 1939 947 16 2886 6

6 SV Kleeblatt Berlin BL1 1905 922 32 2827 6

7 KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST1 1898 907 25 2805 6

8 KV Wolfsburg NI1 1893 876 26 2769 6

9 KV Offenburg SB1 1849 915 24 2764 6

10 VWSK Wiesbaden HE2 1850 913 34 2763 6

11 TuS Gerolsheim RP1 1880 869 24 2749 6

12 KSV BG Taucha SN1 1843 893 29 2736 6

13 KFV Gotha TH1 1849 883 16 2732 6

14 KFV Spree-Neiße BB1 1822 775 44 2597 6

15 TSV Niederstotzingen WT1 1788 734 61 2522 6

16 VBK Bielefeld NW1 1714 678 84 2392 6

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 11:46 Uhr



DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN
Classic Arena Eppelheim
MANNSCHAFTEN - SENIOREN A

PL. NAME V A F SU

1 KV Aschaffenburg HE1 1945 1099 11 3044

Horst SCHLETT 323 194 2 517
Hermann HEIDER 331 213 0 544
Edwin BISCHOFF 316 178 4 494
Norbert WILZ 323 144 3 467
Hans-Günter LIEBLER 327 201 1 528

Udo FREY 325 169 1 494

Günter ZELLMANN 0 0 0 0
Harald SAALMÜLLER 0 0 0 0

2 KV Bayreuth BY2 1945 960 18 2905

Ernst NEELS 338 131 7 469
Heinz FASSOLD 317 134 1 451
Ewald KAUSLER 322 168 7 490
Hermann ZINKE 333 214 0 547
Günter PETERSILIE 304 151 2 455
Reiner MÜLLER 331 162 1 493
Thoams FLESSA 0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

3 KV Sandhausen BD1 1900 1004 8 2904

Wolfgang BELDERMANN 329 160 1 489
Michael WACKER 303 159 2 462
Rüdiger SCHNEIDER 291 165 2 456
Thomas GRÜNEWALD 325 166 0 491
Hans-Otto KESSLER 336 194 1 530
Herbert JANISCH 316 160 2 476
Rudolf SEBERKSTE 0 0 0 0
Lutz PIEPER 0 0 0 0

4 KV Walldorf BD2 1913 988 13 2901

Klaus GÜNTHER 311 152 3 463
Horst MACHAUER 305 170 2 475
Jürgen KÖGEL 314 142 2 456
Gerald DRESCHER 336 195 0 531
Dieter HEILER 293 161 3 454
Zeljko RAPO 354 168 3 522
0  0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

5 Münchner KV BY1 1939 947 16 2886

Günther SCHMID 315 168 4 483
Max SCHWOJER 329 134 2 463
Michael KLOPP 323 151 1 474
Ewald KLAUSE 305 162 3 467
Erich FRANK 339 160 2 499
Werner STÖSSL 328 172 4 500
Dieter RISCHKAU 0 0 0 0
Werner HILPERT 0 0 0 0

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 11:45 Uhr



PL. NAME V A F SU

6 SV Kleeblatt Berlin BL1 1905 922 32 2827

Andreas PIETZSCH 323 158 6 481
Andreas KUPSCH 322 180 2 502
Klaus SCHRÖDER 306 152 10 458
Hartmuth KÖRNER 323 131 8 454
Heinz UPHOFF 318 151 1 469
Jürgen DRECHSLER 313 150 5 463
Dieter HEBESTREIT 0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

7 KKV Mansfeld Südharz ST1 1898 907 25 2805

Karl-Heinz HEBNER 153 59 4 212
Gerhard KLEINER 326 169 4 495
Herbert SPENGLER 317 159 1 476
Thomas GROSSE 309 152 3 461
Harald GRÜNEBERG 316 135 5 451
Bernd GATZKE 309 170 5 479
Henry POPP 168 63 3 231
Waldemar BIENEK 0 0 0 0

8 KV Wolfsburg NI1 1893 876 26 2769

Arnd BORCHERT 317 160 2 477
Helmut SCHIE 306 149 5 455
Andreas FLOHR 308 140 3 448
Hans-Joachim BRANDT 313 131 6 444
Bernd SCHÖNBERGER 324 152 5 476
Ronald SCHLIMPER 325 144 5 469
Ralf RESCHKE 0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

9 KV Offenburg SB1 1849 915 24 2764

Knut NIEDIECK 314 138 3 452
Gustav FRITZ 296 160 2 456
Günter TEUFEL 144 35 9 179
Hermann VOLLMER 313 184 3 497
Klaus WAGNER 304 160 2 464
Reinhard SCHÜTTERLE 318 159 2 477
Graziano CATALDO 160 79 3 239
Hartmut ZILLMER 0 0 0 0

10 VWSK Wiesbaden HE2 1850 913 34 2763

Günter STURM 278 153 5 431
Rainer SUPPES 304 151 8 455
Franz EHRESMANN 331 159 2 490
Klaus SCHÄFER 305 169 4 474
Jürgen HESSE 317 159 6 476
Bernd WEINTZ 315 122 9 437
Werner WARTASCH 0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

11 TuS Gerolsheim RP1 1880 869 24 2749

Jürgen NICKEL 331 121 8 452
Peter GÖGEL 295 122 9 417
Jürgen STAAB 313 186 0 499
Albert BRUNNER 141 43 3 184
Alain KARSAI 320 122 3 442
Roland WALTHER 320 212 0 532
Rüdiger RINGELSPACHER 160 63 1 223
Armin Keller 0 0 0 0
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PL. NAME V A F SU

12 KSV BG Taucha SN1 1843 893 29 2736

Thomas LIEBING 308 157 5 465
Andreas MEYER 307 107 10 414
Harald GÜNTHER 300 150 3 450
Reiner HÖHNE 288 141 8 429
Stefan WÄCHTLER 335 196 1 531
Reinhard LAU 305 142 2 447
Jürgen RAPMUND 0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

13 KFV Gotha TH1 1849 883 16 2732

Dieter POMMERENING 309 136 0 445
Manfred MESSERSCHMIDT 308 158 3 466
Günter GULDENSCHUH 305 161 3 466
Henry CYRANKA 305 144 2 449
Uwe HENKE 308 141 6 449
Detlef STRAUCH 314 143 2 457
Hans-Peter HENKEL 0 0 0 0
Lothar LINDNER 0 0 0 0

14 KFV Spree-Neiße BB1 1822 775 44 2597

Ulrich MEISSNER 297 104 12 401
Wolfgang RÖSNER 285 120 7 405
Lothar HERRMANN 289 134 8 423
Bernd WIESENBERG 318 141 4 459
Dietmar KRONE 326 135 6 461
Heinrich PIVEC 307 141 7 448
Andreas SCHÄFER 0 0 0 0
Peter KÖPPE 0 0 0 0

15 TSV Niederstotzingen WT1 1788 734 61 2522

Roland GRUSCHKA 319 131 10 450
Helmut LEHMANN 279 115 13 394
Kurt EBERHARDT 279 132 8 411
Wolfgang SELTMANN 307 79 22 386
Jürgen SCHAPALS 317 161 2 478
Erwin BEE 287 116 6 403
Peter KOCH 0 0 0 0
Arnold ZAPF 0 0 0 0

16 VBK Bielefeld NW1 1714 678 84 2392

Peter WÄCHTER 272 104 17 376
Dietrich SIELER 295 114 17 409
Wolfgang WIEHE 292 142 8 434
Bernd BOGE 301 97 12 398
Hans-Joachim KÜHN 280 97 17 377
Peter KOPPETSCH 274 124 13 398
0  0 0 0 0
0  0 0 0 0

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 11:45 Uhr



DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN
Classic Arena Eppelheim
EINZEL - SENIOREN A

PL. VORNAME NAME LV V A F SU

1 Hermann ZINKE BY2 333 214 0 547
2 Hermann HEIDER HE1 331 213 0 544
3 Roland WALTHER RP1 320 212 0 532
4 Stefan WÄCHTLER SN1 335 196 1 531
5 Gerald DRESCHER BD2 336 195 0 531
6 Hans-Otto KESSLER BD1 336 194 1 530
7 Hans-Günter LIEBLER HE1 327 201 1 528
8 Zeljko RAPO BD2 354 168 3 522
9 Horst SCHLETT HE1 323 194 2 517
10 Andreas KUPSCH BL1 322 180 2 502
11 Werner STÖSSL BY1 328 172 4 500
12 Jürgen STAAB RP1 313 186 0 499
13 Erich FRANK BY1 339 160 2 499
14 Hermann VOLLMER SB1 313 184 3 497
15 Gerhard KLEINER ST1 326 169 4 495
16 Edwin BISCHOFF HE1 316 178 4 494
17 Udo FREY HE1 325 169 1 494
18 Reiner MÜLLER BY2 331 162 1 493
19 Thomas GRÜNEWALD BD1 325 166 0 491
20 Ewald KAUSLER BY2 322 168 7 490
21 Franz EHRESMANN HE2 331 159 2 490
22 Wolfgang BELDERMANN BD1 329 160 1 489
23 Günther SCHMID BY1 315 168 4 483
24 Andreas PIETZSCH BL1 323 158 6 481
25 Bernd GATZKE ST1 309 170 5 479
26 Jürgen SCHAPALS WT1 317 161 2 478
27 Arnd BORCHERT NI1 317 160 2 477
28 Reinhard SCHÜTTERLE SB1 318 159 2 477
29 Herbert JANISCH BD1 316 160 2 476
30 Herbert SPENGLER ST1 317 159 1 476
31 Jürgen HESSE HE2 317 159 6 476
32 Bernd SCHÖNBERGER NI1 324 152 5 476
33 Horst MACHAUER BD2 305 170 2 475
34 Klaus SCHÄFER HE2 305 169 4 474
35 Michael KLOPP BY1 323 151 1 474
36 Heinz UPHOFF BL1 318 151 1 469
37 Ronald SCHLIMPER NI1 325 144 5 469
38 Ernst NEELS BY2 338 131 7 469
39 Ewald KLAUSE BY1 305 162 3 467
40 Norbert WILZ HE1 323 144 3 467
41 Günter GULDENSCHUH TH1 305 161 3 466
42 Manfred MESSERSCHMIDT TH1 308 158 3 466
43 Thomas LIEBING SN1 308 157 5 465
44 Klaus WAGNER SB1 304 160 2 464
45 Klaus GÜNTHER BD2 311 152 3 463
46 Jürgen DRECHSLER BL1 313 150 5 463
47 Max SCHWOJER BY1 329 134 2 463
48 Michael WACKER BD1 303 159 2 462
49 Thomas GROSSE ST1 309 152 3 461
50 Dietmar KRONE BB1 326 135 6 461
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PL. VORNAME NAME LV V A F SU

51 Bernd WIESENBERG BB1 318 141 4 459
52 Klaus SCHRÖDER BL1 306 152 10 458
53 Detlef STRAUCH TH1 314 143 2 457
54 Rüdiger SCHNEIDER BD1 291 165 2 456
55 Gustav FRITZ SB1 296 160 2 456
56 Jürgen KÖGEL BD2 314 142 2 456
57 Günter PETERSILIE BY2 304 151 2 455
58 Rainer SUPPES HE2 304 151 8 455
59 Helmut SCHIE NI1 306 149 5 455
60 Dieter HEILER BD2 293 161 3 454
61 Hartmuth KÖRNER BL1 323 131 8 454
62 Knut NIEDIECK SB1 314 138 3 452
63 Jürgen NICKEL RP1 331 121 8 452
64 Harald GRÜNEBERG ST1 316 135 5 451
65 Heinz FASSOLD BY2 317 134 1 451
66 Harald GÜNTHER SN1 300 150 3 450
67 Roland GRUSCHKA WT1 319 131 10 450
68 Henry CYRANKA TH1 305 144 2 449
69 Uwe HENKE TH1 308 141 6 449
70 Heinrich PIVEC BB1 307 141 7 448
71 Andreas FLOHR NI1 308 140 3 448
72 Reinhard LAU SN1 305 142 2 447
73 Dieter POMMERENING TH1 309 136 0 445
74 Hans-Joachim BRANDT NI1 313 131 6 444
75 Alain KARSAI RP1 320 122 3 442
76 Bernd WEINTZ HE2 315 122 9 437
77 Wolfgang WIEHE NW1 292 142 8 434
78 Günter STURM HE2 278 153 5 431
79 Reiner HÖHNE SN1 288 141 8 429
80 Lothar HERRMANN BB1 289 134 8 423
81 Peter GÖGEL RP1 295 122 9 417
82 Andreas MEYER SN1 307 107 10 414
83 Kurt EBERHARDT WT1 279 132 8 411
84 Dietrich SIELER NW1 295 114 17 409
85 Wolfgang RÖSNER BB1 285 120 7 405
86 Erwin BEE WT1 287 116 6 403
87 Ulrich MEISSNER BB1 297 104 12 401
88 Peter KOPPETSCH NW1 274 124 13 398
89 Bernd BOGE NW1 301 97 12 398
90 Helmut LEHMANN WT1 279 115 13 394
91 Wolfgang SELTMANN WT1 307 79 22 386
92 Hans-Joachim KÜHN NW1 280 97 17 377
93 Peter WÄCHTER NW1 272 104 17 376
94 Graziano CATALDO SB1 160 79 3 239
95 Henry POPP ST1 168 63 3 231
96 Rüdiger RINGELSPACHER RP1 160 63 1 223
97 Karl-Heinz HEBNER ST1 153 59 4 212
98 Albert BRUNNER RP1 141 43 3 184
99 Günter TEUFEL SB1 144 35 9 179

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 11:46 Uhr


	DMM2012_Senioren A1
	DMM2012_Senioren A2
	DMM2012_Senioren A3
	DMM2012_Senioren A4

